;

A re e ee

by SRR TR

engitind

A wpae

'iloy..,.'
asad¥D - ague

-

¢
y
M

“,
-
.
A
o
Ll
-

SER

Proversned
A d

bt o

CTORATE.:

CrRTeIRTAR S

‘lﬁf

. ECONONIE - AND. STATISTICAL A8

I.

[ AL LT T
CETMBEEIERS S

LR LR RS
asaseenévn’

.
snepba by anan

.
EERE NN TN
sreenEan

aravesy AisrEnasts




PREFACE

This is the seventh issue of ‘Agricultural Wages in India’. It presents all available data relating to
Vages of different types of agricultural labour at selected centres during 1957-58. The data are based on

o returns received from the State Governments,

. The detailed work in the preparation of this publication was dg-~ .

nd Tariff Branch of the Directorate of Economics and Statistic

New DEevmHI :
November, 1958

- o Agricultural Wages, Prices
- +of Food and Agriculture.

~ N, PODUVAL

“ooremio and Statvstioal Adviser
to the Govt. of India

Ministry of Food and Agriculture.



CONTENTS

T

Bratisricar TaBLES—
. Agricultural Wages in Andbra Pradesh ..
3 Agricultural Wages in Assam .. - -
3. Agricultural Wages in Bihar . .. .. ..
4, Agricultura) Wages in Bombay .. . .. ..
5 Agricultural Wages in Kerala .. .
6. Agricultural Wages in Madhya Pradesh

7, Agricultural Wages in Madras .. . ..
8, Agricultural Wages in Mysore .. ..
i[hg,_&ultural Wagesin Orissa .. ..

0. Agricultural Wages in Punjab
1. Agricultural Wages in Uttar Pradesh
2. Agricultural Wages in West Bangal
3. Agricultural Wages in Himachal Pradesh
4. Agricultural Wages in Tripura
\PPENDIX—
I. Agricultural Wage Rates at Different Jute Growing Centres

H. A Scheme for the Collection of Statistics of Wages of Agricultural Labour

III. List of Centres

. .

Paax

11
16

R 3

110

120

125

. 137

.. 149

.. 154

- e 167

..

158
.- .- 160
. .. 162



Page

17
19
26

33

69
120
122

145

164

154

(%]
-

Line

20th from
top
19th from
bot tom

20th from
botton
7th from
bottom

15th from
top
13th from
top
Fth from
top
8th frgn
top
25th from
top

4th fram
top

4th from
bottan(in
Mysors State)

33rd from
bottom{in
Orissa State)

Colunn

15

14

15

14

l\ "Agriculiural Wages in India", §957-58

As printed As desired
H# AL
0.3 // 0,37//
¢ /

0.75¢) 0.57¢
.00// 1.00//

1.00 nil

Gurunpur = — Gurmpur

Gumpur Qumupur
1.30 1.50
0,33 0.38
untg Kumt.a



