## AGRICULAURAL WAGES IN INDIA



ISSUED BY THE ECONOMIC AND STATISTICAL ADVISER MINISTRY OF FOOD & AGRICULTURE

1957-58

IRECTORATE OF ECONOMICS & STATISTICS
MINISTRY OF FOOD & AGRICULTURE
GOVT OF INDIA

## PREFACE

This is the seventh issue of 'Agricultural Wages in India'. It presents all available data relating to Wages of different types of agricultural labour at selected centres during 1957-58. The data are based on the returns received from the State Governments.

The detailed work in the preparation of this publication was do and Tariff Branch of the Directorate of Economics and Statistic

e Agricultural Wages, Prices of Food and Agriculture.

New Delhi: November, 1958 . N. PODUVAL

2. 2014 vnic and Statistical Adviser

to the Govt. of India

Ministry of Food and Agriculture.

## CONTENTS

'		-							PAGE
STATISTICAL TABLES-									
Agricultural Wages in Andbra Pradesh	• •	• •	• •	• •	- •	••	••	••	3
2. Agricultural Wages in Assam	••			••		••	••	••	7
3. Agricultural Wages in Bihar			• •	••	••	••	• •	• •	11
4. Agricultural Wages in Bombay	••	••	• •		• •	••	••		16
5. Agricultural Wages in Kerala	••			• •	• •	• •	••	••	46
6. Agricultural Wages in Madhya Pradesh	••	• •	••	••	••	••	••	• •	50
7. Agricultural Wages in Madras	• •	••	- •	••	••	••	••	• •	93
8. Agricultural Wages in Mysore		• •	• •	• •	••		••	••	110
Bultural Wages in Orissa	••	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	120
0. Agricultural Wages in Punjab	1			••	• •	• •	• •	• •	125
1. Agricultural Wages in Uttar Pradesh	••	••	•-•	••		• •		••	137
2. Agricultural Wages in West Bengal		• •	••	• •	••		••	• •	149
3. Agricultural Wages in Himachal Pradesh		••		• •	••		••		154
4. Agricultural Wages in Tripura			••	• •	• •	• •	••	• • •	157
PPENDIX—						•			
I. Agricultural Wage Rates at Different	Jute G	mwine C	entres				_		158
II. A Scheme for the Collection of Statist		_		nral Lah	ώn <del>.</del>	••	• •	• •	160
III. List of Centres					••	••	•••	••	162

## CORRIGENDA

"Agricultural Wages in India", 1957-58

			`*	•
Page	Line	Column	As printed	As desired
17	20th from top	15	**	#
19	19th from bottom	14	0.3 //	0,37//
26	20th from bottom	15	#	<i>‡</i>
33	7th from bottom	14	0.75	0 <b>.57</b> ¶
41	15th from top	13	.00//	1.00//
69	13th from top	12	1.00	nil.
120	9th from top	2	Gurunpur	~ Cumpur
122	8th from top	2	Gumpur	Gunupur
145	25th from top	11	1.30	1.50
153	4th from top	11	0.33	0.38
164	4th from bottom(in Mysore State)	2	umta	Kumta
164	33rd from bottom(in Orissa State)	2	Gurupur	Gunupu <b>r</b>

¥